Relion® 605 seriesRelion® 605 seriesSelf-Powered Feeder Protection
REJ603
Product Guide
Relion® 605 series
ABB 2
Self-Powered Feeder Protection
REJ603
Product version: 1.5

generated from the relays hardware and software
modules.
Order Codes :
For REJ603 with HMI : REJ603BB401NN31E
For REJ603 without HMI :  REJ603BB401NN3XE
For Add-on HMI kit   : REJ603BNNNNNNBZA
Current transformer
Note: The REJ603 requires specific ring CT’s to
be used for phase current measurement. It is not
compatible with conventional 1 A/ 5 A CT’s.  The
primary current setting range is adequately covered
by following 5 variants of CT’s .
CT type                      Setting range of
                            reference current “Is”
REJ603-CT1       8  - 28A
REJ603-CT2       16 - 56 A
REJ603-CT3       32 - 112 A
REJ603-CT4       64 - 224 A
REJ603-CT5       128 - 448 A
For further technical information on current
transformers and ordering information, please
refer to the datasheet of CT reference no.
1YMA583791R0001-4.